
Team Team
GC Celtics NC Nets
GC Kings CAP Warriors
NC Lakers CAP Heat

Date Day Time Gym
16-Jun Mon 8:00 GC 1
17-Jun Tues 6:00 AC 1B
17-Jun Tues 7:00 AC 1B
24-Jun Tues 6:00 AC 1B
24-Jun Tues 7:00 AC 1B
25-Jun Wed 7:00 GC 1
26-Jun Thurs 7:00 AC 1B
30-Jun Mon 8:00 GC 1
30-Jun Mon 8:00 GC 2
1-Jul Tues 6:00 AC 1B
1-Jul Tues 7:00 AC 1B
8-Jul Tues 6:00 AC 1B
8-Jul Tues 7:00 AC 1B
9-Jul Wed 7:00 GC 1
10-Jul Thurs 7:00 AC 1B
15-Jul Tues 6:00 AC 1B
15-Jul Tues 7:00 AC 1B
16-Jul Mon 7:00 GC 1
17-Jul Thurs 7:00 AC 1B
17-Jul Thurs 8:00 AC 1B
23-Jul Wed 7:00 GC 1

Malcolm Holland Hale

 2025 Summer  Basketball
17U (15-16 yr. olds) Division 

    Schedule
Coach Coach

Edward Rouse Miller/Robinson
Chaifos Lowe

Home Guest
GC Kings GC Celtics
NC Nets CAP Warriors

NC Lakers CAP Heat
NC Lakers NC Nets
CAP Heat GC Celtics
GC Kings CAP Warriors
CAP Heat NC Nets
GC Kings NC Lakers
GC Celtics CAP Warriors
NC Lakers CAP Warriors
CAP Heat GC Kings

NC Nets GC Kings
CAP Warriors NC Nets

NC Nets GC Celtics
CAP Warriors CAP Heat

GC Celtics NC Lakers

CAP Heat NC Lakers

North Charleston Athletic Center - 5794 Casper Padgett Way North Charleston, SC 29406

CAP Warriors GC Kings

GC Celtics CAP Heat

Goose Creek - 519A North Goose Creek Blvd. Goose Creek, SC 29445

NC Nets

GC Celtics

NC Lakers

GC Kings
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